
32nd SEAGAMES CAMBODIA 2023
Phnom Penh, Cambodia

Olympic Stadium

13/05/2023 to 16/05/2023

16/5/2023 15:17:39 Powered BY CAMSOC / PRECIOUS TIME TRADING Weightlifting Meet Management

RESULTS BOOK

SENIOR



32nd SEAGAMES CAMBODIA 2023
Phnom Penh, Cambodia

Olympic Stadium

13/05/2023 to 16/05/2023

16/5/2023 15:17:39 Powered BY CAMSOC / PRECIOUS TIME TRADING Weightlifting Meet Management

SENIOR MEN's MEDALLISTS
LIFT RANK RESULT NAME BORN TEAM

55 kg TOTAL
1 261 GIA THANH LAI 03.05.1998 VIE
2 248 THADA SOMBOON-UAN 03.11.2000 THA
3 233 MUHAMMAD  HUSNI 02.05.2005 INA

61 kg TOTAL
1 303 EKO YULI IRAWAN 24.07.1989 INA
2 297 JOHN FEBUAR MANGUROBAN CENIZA 07.02.1998 PHI
3 296 TEERAPAT CHOMCHUEN 31.07.2001 THA

67 kg TOTAL
1 306 MINH TRI TRAN 13.10.2004 VIE
2 305 WITSANU CHANTRI 12.09.1998 THA
3 304 MOHAMMAD  YASIN 19.01.2000 INA

73 kg TOTAL
1 347 RIZKI JUNIANSYAH 17.01.2003 INA
2 315 ANUCHA DOUNGSRI 09.09.1998 THA
3 311 KY SU BUI 12.06.2002 VIE

81 kg TOTAL
1 359 RAHMAT ERWIN ABDULLAH 13.10.2000 INA
2 325 CHATUPHUM CHINNAWONG 19.07.1993 THA
3 290 THI HA AUNG 06.06.2000 MYA

89 kg TOTAL
1 345 QUOC TOAN NGUYEN 18.07.2002 VIE
2 328 MUHAMMAD  ZUL ILMI 07.09.1996 INA
3 310 JOHN DEXTER FEBRA TABIQUE 08.08.2000 PHI

+89 kg TOTAL
1 359 DINH THANG TRAN 03.05.1999 VIE
2 358 RUNGSURIYA PANYA 19.03.2000 THA
3 300 YAN MYO KYAW 27.05.1999 MYA
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SENIOR WOMEN's MEDALLISTS
LIFT RANK RESULT NAME BORN TEAM

45 kg TOTAL
1 164 ZIN MAY OO 15.02.1999 MYA
2 148 ANGELINE LANDAG COLONIA 22.05.2006 PHI
3 122 BOUAKHAM PHONGSAKONE 24.11.2001 LAO

49 kg TOTAL
1 191 SANIKUN TANASAN 23.12.1994 THA
2 178 LOVELY VIDAL INAN 13.09.2004 PHI
3 173 LULUK DIANA TRI WIJAYANA 09.08.2005 INA

55 kg TOTAL
1 186 JULIANA KLARISA 29.07.2002 INA
2 184 ROSALINDA BACLAS FAUSTINO 17.06.2007 PHI
3 83 TRY SOPHEAKREACH 16.10.2004 CAM

59 kg TOTAL
1 216 ELREEN ANN QUINILITAN ANDO 01.11.1998 PHI
2 206 SURATWADEE  YODSARN 15.07.2003 THA
3 205 HOANG THI DUYEN 26.04.1996 VIE

64 kg TOTAL
1 204 TSABITHA ALFIAH RAMADANI 23.12.2000 INA
2 194 THI THU UYEN DINH 30.01.2001 VIE
3 184 NUR SYAZWANI RADZI 10.08.2003 MAS

71 kg TOTAL
1 225 VANESSA PALOMAR SARNO 28.09.2003 PHI
2 208 THIPWARA CHONTAVIN 14.12.2002 THA
3 206 RESTU ANGGI 21.10.2002 INA

+71 kg TOTAL
1 270 DUANGAKSORN CHAIDEE 11.08.1997 THA
2 263 NURUL AKMAL 12.03.1993 INA
3 246 SI RO PHA 18.07.1994 VIE
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SENIOR SUMMARY TEAM CLASSIFICATION
No. Team MEN WOMEN SUMMARY
1 INA : INA 155/6 149/6 304/12
2 THA : THA 148/6 106/6 254/12
3 VIE : VIE 135/6 93/6 228/12
4 PHI : PHI 70/3 153/6 223/9
5 CAM : CAM 108/5 107/5 215/10
6 MYA : MYA 46/2 49/2 95/4
7 LAO : LAO 22/1 23/1 45/2
8 BRU : BRU 22/1 22/1 44/2
9 MAS : MAS 0/2 43/2 43/4

10 TLS : TLS 22/1 0/0 22/1
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SENIOR MEN's TEAM CLASSIFICATION
No. Team 55 kg 61 kg 67 kg 73 kg 81 kg 89 kg +89 kg TOTAL
1 INA : INA 23/1 28/1 23/1 28/1 28/1 25/1 - 155/6
2 THA : THA 25/1 23/1 25/1 25/1 25/1 - 25/1 148/6
3 VIE : VIE 28/1 0/1 28/1 23/1 - 28/1 28/1 135/6
4 CAM : CAM 21/1 - 21/1 22/1 22/1 - 22/1 108/5
5 PHI : PHI - 25/1 22/1 - - 23/1 - 70/3
6 MYA : MYA - - - - 23/1 - 23/1 46/2
7 LAO : LAO 22/1 - - - - - - 22/1
8 TLS : TLS - - - - - 22/1 - 22/1
9 BRU : BRU - 22/1 - - - - - 22/1

10 MAS : MAS - - 0/1 0/1 - - - 0/2
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SENIOR WOMEN's TEAM CLASSIFICATION
No. Team 45 kg 49 kg 55 kg 59 kg 64 kg 71 kg +71 kg TOTAL
1 PHI : PHI 25/1 25/1 25/1 28/1 - 28/1 22/1 153/6
2 INA : INA - 23/1 28/1 22/1 28/1 23/1 25/1 149/6
3 CAM : CAM 22/1 21/1 23/1 19/1 22/1 - - 107/5
4 THA : THA 0/1 28/1 0/1 25/1 - 25/1 28/1 106/6
5 VIE : VIE - 0/1 0/1 23/1 25/1 22/1 23/1 93/6
6 MYA : MYA 28/1 - - 21/1 - - - 49/2
7 MAS : MAS - - - 20/1 23/1 - - 43/2
8 LAO : LAO 23/1 - - - - - - 23/1
9 BRU : BRU - 22/1 - - - - - 22/1
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SENIOR SUMMARY MEDALS
No. Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 INA : INA 5 2 4 1
2 VIE : VIE 4 1 3 1
3 THA : THA 2 7 1
4 PHI : PHI 2 4 1 2
5 MYA : MYA 1 2 1
6 CAM : CAM 1 5 3 1
7 LAO : LAO 1 1
8 MAS : MAS 1 1
9 BRU : BRU 2

10 TLS : TLS 1
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SENIOR MEN 's MEDALS
No. Team 1 2 3 4 5
1 VIE : VIE 4 1
2 INA : INA 3 1 2
3 THA : THA 5 1
4 PHI : PHI 1 1 1
5 MYA : MYA 2
6 CAM : CAM 3 2
7 TLS : TLS 1
8 LAO : LAO 1
9 BRU : BRU 1

10 MAS : MAS
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SENIOR WOMEN 's MEDALS
No. Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 PHI : PHI 2 3 1
2 THA : THA 2 2
3 INA : INA 2 1 2 1
4 MYA : MYA 1 1
5 VIE : VIE 1 2 1
6 CAM : CAM 1 2 1 1
7 MAS : MAS 1 1
8 LAO : LAO 1
9 BRU : BRU 1
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RESULT SENIOR MEN 55 kg
Competition : 13.05.2023 12:00 Weigh in : 10:00

No. LOT NAME ENT. TEAM BORN BW
SNATCH CLEAN & JERK TOTAL

1 2 3 Res. Rank 1 2 3 Res. Rank Res. Rank
1 18 [A] GIA THANH LAI 250 VIE 03.05.1998 54.92 116 119 121 121 1 140 140 149 140 1 261 1
2 38 [A] THADA SOMBOON-UAN 240 THA 03.11.2000 54.95 115 118 118 118 2 130 144 144 130 2 248 2
3 45 [A] MUHAMMAD  HUSNI 240 INA 02.05.2005 53.71 100 113 117 113 3 120 120 136 120 3 233 3
4 34 [A] THY NASOD 180 LAO 13.08.2002 54.52 80 80 80 80 5 101 105 106 106 4 186 4
5 35 [A] PICH  SEYHA 200 CAM 19.08.2000 54.33 80 81 85 81 4 100 104 107 104 5 185 5
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RESULT SENIOR MEN 61 kg
Competition : 13.05.2023 16:00 Weigh in : 14:00

No. LOT NAME ENT. TEAM BORN BW
SNATCH CLEAN & JERK TOTAL

1 2 3 Res. Rank 1 2 3 Res. Rank Res. Rank
1 16 [A] EKO YULI IRAWAN 280 INA 24.07.1989 60.96 133 137 137 133 1 161 166 170 170 1 303 1
2 17 [A] JOHN FEBUAR MANGUROBAN CENIZA 290 PHI 07.02.1998 60.69 125 128 130 128 3 160 164 169 169 2 297 2
3 36 [A] TEERAPAT CHOMCHUEN 280 THA 31.07.2001 60.32 128 131 131 131 2 160 165 169 165 3 296 3
4 13 [A] MOHAMMAD NASHRUL HJ ABU BAKAR 230 BRU 20.09.1995 60.57 100 100 100 100 4 123 126 131 126 4 226 4

44 [A] TRAN ANH TUAN NGUYEN 288 VIE 22.02.1998 60.87 126 126 128 -- -- -- -- -- --

BREAK RECORDS
SENIOR SEA GAMES MEN 61 kg CLEAN&JERK : THACH KIM TUAN [VIE]     169 ---> EKO YULI IRAWAN  [INA]     170
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RESULT SENIOR MEN 67 kg
Competition : 14.05.2023 12:00 Weigh in : 10:00

No. LOT NAME ENT. TEAM BORN BW
SNATCH CLEAN & JERK TOTAL

1 2 3 Res. Rank 1 2 3 Res. Rank Res. Rank
1 65 [A] MINH TRI TRAN 290 VIE 13.10.2004 66.62 126 130 133 130 4 162 168 176 176 1 306 1
2 8 [A] WITSANU CHANTRI 300 THA 12.09.1998 66.10 137 140 140 137 1 163 168 171 168 2 305 2
3 24 [A] MOHAMMAD  YASIN 297 INA 19.01.2000 66.69 130 137 137 137 2 162 167 170 167 3 304 3
4 22 [A] DAVE LLYOD ZAMORA PACALDO 290 PHI 01.10.1995 66.72 125 128 131 131 3 160 166 170 166 4 297 4
5 39 [A] NY  CHANTHANUN 155 CAM 17.02.2002 66.43 70 75 76 76 6 80 84 88 88 5 164 5

62 [A] MUHAMMAD DANIAL  DAHLAN 290 MAS 02.07.2002 66.86 125 128 128 128 5 155 160 160 -- --

BREAK RECORDS
SENIOR SEA GAMES MEN 67 kg CLEAN&JERK : DINH XUAN HOANG [VIE]     173 ---> MINH TRI TRAN  [VIE]     176
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RESULT SENIOR MEN 73 kg
Competition : 14.05.2023 16:00 Weigh in : 14:00

No. LOT NAME ENT. TEAM BORN BW
SNATCH CLEAN & JERK TOTAL

1 2 3 Res. Rank 1 2 3 Res. Rank Res. Rank
1 48 [A] RIZKI JUNIANSYAH 325 INA 17.01.2003 72.55 143 143 156 156 1 176 191 191 191 1 347 1
2 67 [A] ANUCHA DOUNGSRI 300 THA 09.09.1998 71.74 135 140 142 140 2 165 170 175 175 3 315 2
3 32 [A] KY SU BUI 300 VIE 12.06.2002 72.32 136 136 136 136 3 150 175 180 175 2 311 3
4 66 [A] DUCH BUNROTH 230 CAM 06.04.1997 71.95 95 98 103 98 4 115 118 121 121 4 219 4

31 [A] MUHAMMAD ERRY HIDAYAT 310 MAS 24.11.1999 72.60 135 135 135 -- -- -- -- -- --

BREAK RECORDS
SENIOR SEA GAMES MEN 73 kg SNATCH : ABDULLAH RAHMAT [INA]     155 ---> RIZKI JUNIANSYAH  [INA]     156
SENIOR SEA GAMES MEN 73 kg CLEAN&JERK : ABDULLAH RAHMAT [INA]     190 ---> RIZKI JUNIANSYAH  [INA]     191
SENIOR SEA GAMES MEN 73 kg TOTAL : ABDULLAH RAHMAT [INA]     345 ---> RIZKI JUNIANSYAH  [INA]     347
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RESULT SENIOR MEN 81 kg
Competition : 15.05.2023 12:00 Weigh in : 10:00

No. LOT NAME ENT. TEAM BORN BW
SNATCH CLEAN & JERK TOTAL

1 2 3 Res. Rank 1 2 3 Res. Rank Res. Rank
1 41 [A] RAHMAT ERWIN ABDULLAH 330 INA 13.10.2000 76.60 150 158 -- 158 1 190 201 -- 201 1 359 1
2 57 [A] CHATUPHUM CHINNAWONG 310 THA 19.07.1993 80.40 140 150 158 150 2 160 165 175 175 2 325 2
3 15 [A] THI HA AUNG 280 MYA 06.06.2000 73.14 110 120 125 125 3 150 160 165 165 3 290 3
4 25 [A] YIN  SOKLENG 200 CAM 18.06.1999 79.82 80 83 86 83 4 100 103 105 105 4 188 4

BREAK RECORDS
SENIOR SEA GAMES MEN 81 kg SNATCH : RIZKI JUNIASYAH [INA]     157 ---> RAHMAT ERWIN ABDULLAH  [INA]     158
SENIOR SEA GAMES MEN 81 kg CLEAN&JERK : SUEPSUAN NATTHAWUT [THA]     200 ---> RAHMAT ERWIN ABDULLAH  [INA]     201
SENIOR SEA GAMES MEN 81 kg TOTAL : SUEPSUAN NATTHAWUT [THA]     355 ---> RAHMAT ERWIN ABDULLAH  [INA]     359
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RESULT SENIOR MEN 89 kg
Competition : 16.05.2023 10:00 Weigh in : 8:00

No. LOT NAME ENT. TEAM BORN BW
SNATCH CLEAN & JERK TOTAL

1 2 3 Res. Rank 1 2 3 Res. Rank Res. Rank
1 55 [A] QUOC TOAN NGUYEN 330 VIE 18.07.2002 88.49 150 155 157 155 1 185 190 193 190 1 345 1
2 2 [A] MUHAMMAD  ZUL ILMI 332 INA 07.09.1996 88.56 145 151 151 145 2 177 183 201 183 2 328 2
3 40 [A] JOHN DEXTER FEBRA TABIQUE 310 PHI 08.08.2000 88.54 130 140 145 140 3 160 170 175 170 3 310 3
4 29 [A] JOSÉ FERNANIOR  MARTINS GARCIA

VALENTE
200 TLS 16.10.1998 86.06 85 90 95 95 4 100 107 112 107 4 202 4

BREAK RECORDS
SENIOR SEA GAMES MEN 89 kg SNATCH : MUHAMMAD ZUL ILMI [INA]     150 ---> QUOC TOAN NGUYEN  [VIE]     155
SENIOR SEA GAMES MEN 89 kg CLEAN&JERK : TUAN ANH BUI [VIE]     187 ---> QUOC TOAN NGUYEN  [VIE]     190
SENIOR SEA GAMES MEN 89 kg TOTAL : MUHAMMAD ZUL ILMI [INA]     337 ---> QUOC TOAN NGUYEN  [VIE]     345
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RESULT SENIOR MEN +89 kg
Competition : 16.05.2023 14:00 Weigh in : 12:00

No. LOT NAME ENT. TEAM BORN BW
SNATCH CLEAN & JERK TOTAL

1 2 3 Res. Rank 1 2 3 Res. Rank Res. Rank
1 14 [A] DINH THANG TRAN 330 VIE 03.05.1999 104.95 148 150 155 150 2 196 209 209 209 1 359 1
2 59 [A] RUNGSURIYA PANYA 340 THA 19.03.2000 128.83 150 155 157 155 1 195 200 203 203 2 358 2
3 21 [A] YAN MYO KYAW 300 MYA 27.05.1999 123.04 120 140 140 140 3 160 182 -- 160 3 300 3
4 3 [A] SORN  POU 225 CAM 01.05.2000 96.45 95 99 100 100 4 110 113 117 117 4 217 4
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RESULT SENIOR WOMEN 45 kg
Competition : 13.05.2023 10:00 Weigh in : 8:00

No. LOT NAME ENT. TEAM BORN BW
SNATCH CLEAN & JERK TOTAL

1 2 3 Res. Rank 1 2 3 Res. Rank Res. Rank
1 1 [A] ZIN MAY OO 100 MYA 15.02.1999 44.21 65 70 71 71 2 81 90 93 93 1 164 1
2 28 [A] ANGELINE LANDAG COLONIA 140 PHI 22.05.2006 44.55 68 68 71 68 3 80 80 83 80 2 148 2
3 50 [A] BOUAKHAM PHONGSAKONE 115 LAO 24.11.2001 44.77 50 51 55 51 5 67 70 71 71 3 122 3
4 53 [A] SENG  BORIN 110 CAM 08.10.1998 44.26 47 50 55 55 4 55 60 63 63 4 118 4

52 [A] KHEMIKA KAMNOEDSRI 150 THA 20.01.2005 44.79 69 71 72 72 1 85 85 85 -- --
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RESULT SENIOR WOMEN 49 kg
Competition : 13.05.2023 14:00 Weigh in : 12:00

No. LOT NAME ENT. TEAM BORN BW
SNATCH CLEAN & JERK TOTAL

1 2 3 Res. Rank 1 2 3 Res. Rank Res. Rank
1 60 [A] SANIKUN TANASAN 180 THA 23.12.1994 48.96 83 86 86 86 1 100 105 108 105 1 191 1
2 51 [A] LOVELY VIDAL INAN 190 PHI 13.09.2004 48.97 78 78 80 78 2 96 100 100 100 2 178 2
3 46 [A] LULUK DIANA TRI WIJAYANA 160 INA 09.08.2005 47.95 74 78 78 78 3 85 95 97 95 3 173 3
4 4 [A] LIYANA SAFIAH SIDEK 130 BRU 22.01.1995 48.91 53 53 56 53 4 67 71 71 67 4 120 4
5 37 [A] TAN  POCH 118 CAM 03.08.1994 47.75 50 53 53 50 5 55 58 63 58 5 108 5

19 [A] THI MY DUNG TRAN 180 VIE 04.11.1996 48.71 79 79 79 -- -- -- -- -- --
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RESULT SENIOR WOMEN 55 kg
Competition : 14.05.2023 10:00 Weigh in : 8:00

No. LOT NAME ENT. TEAM BORN BW
SNATCH CLEAN & JERK TOTAL

1 2 3 Res. Rank 1 2 3 Res. Rank Res. Rank
1 5 [A] JULIANA KLARISA 171 INA 29.07.2002 54.70 78 81 81 81 2 102 105 105 105 1 186 1
2 26 [A] ROSALINDA BACLAS FAUSTINO 190 PHI 17.06.2007 54.01 77 80 80 80 3 95 104 107 104 2 184 2
3 42 [A] TRY SOPHEAKREACH 88 CAM 16.10.2004 54.09 35 36 37 36 4 45 46 47 47 3 83 3

30 [A] THI THUY TIEN NGUYEN 190 VIE 03.11.2000 54.79 83 83 85 85 1 101 101 101 -- --
20 [A] POISIAN YODSARN 190 THA 20.01.2002 54.13 83 83 83 -- -- -- -- -- --
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RESULT SENIOR WOMEN 59 kg
Competition : 14.05.2023 14:00 Weigh in : 12:00

No. LOT NAME ENT. TEAM BORN BW
SNATCH CLEAN & JERK TOTAL

1 2 3 Res. Rank 1 2 3 Res. Rank Res. Rank
1 64 [A] ELREEN ANN QUINILITAN ANDO 230 PHI 01.11.1998 57.74 92 96 98 98 1 118 -- -- 118 1 216 1
2 54 [A] SURATWADEE  YODSARN 205 THA 15.07.2003 58.14 86 89 91 91 3 111 115 115 115 2 206 2
3 12 [A] HOANG THI DUYEN 200 VIE 26.04.1996 58.89 93 93 97 93 2 112 112 116 112 4 205 3
4 7 [A] SARAH SARAH 182 INA 21.12.2005 58.25 85 89 91 89 4 105 110 114 114 3 203 4
5 27 [A] NAW TA BOE YAR 180 MYA 16.01.2000 57.80 81 85 85 81 6 105 108 108 105 5 186 5
6 61 [A] NUR ATIKAH  MAHAMAD SOBRI 185 MAS 09.11.2001 58.39 80 85 88 85 5 100 105 105 100 6 185 6
7 49 [A] KONG  KEOMORORKOT 114 CAM 21.06.1996 57.57 40 40 40 40 7 54 55 59 59 7 99 7

BREAK RECORDS
SENIOR SEA GAMES WOMEN 59 kg SNATCH : HOANG THI DUYEN [VIE]     96 ---> ELREEN ANN QUINILITAN ANDO  [PHI]     98
SENIOR SEA GAMES WOMEN 59 kg CLEAN&JERK : HOANG THI DUYEN [VIE]     115 ---> ELREEN ANN QUINILITAN ANDO  [PHI]     118
SENIOR SEA GAMES WOMEN 59 kg TOTAL : HOANG THI DUYEN [VIE]     210 ---> ELREEN ANN QUINILITAN ANDO  [PHI]     216
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RESULT SENIOR WOMEN 64 kg
Competition : 15.05.2023 10:00 Weigh in : 8:00

No. LOT NAME ENT. TEAM BORN BW
SNATCH CLEAN & JERK TOTAL

1 2 3 Res. Rank 1 2 3 Res. Rank Res. Rank
1 9 [A] TSABITHA ALFIAH RAMADANI 198 INA 23.12.2000 63.67 92 92 97 97 1 107 110 -- 107 1 204 1
2 63 [A] THI THU UYEN DINH 190 VIE 30.01.2001 62.99 93 96 98 96 2 98 109 109 98 3 194 2
3 11 [A] NUR SYAZWANI RADZI 190 MAS 10.08.2003 63.43 73 80 82 80 3 97 104 115 104 2 184 3
4 6 [A] ROEUN SREYNITH 135 CAM 04.01.2001 62.50 55 58 58 55 4 65 67 69 69 4 124 4
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RESULT SENIOR WOMEN 71 kg
Competition : 15.05.2023 14:00 Weigh in : 12:00

No. LOT NAME ENT. TEAM BORN BW
SNATCH CLEAN & JERK TOTAL

1 2 3 Res. Rank 1 2 3 Res. Rank Res. Rank
1 43 [A] VANESSA PALOMAR SARNO 230 PHI 28.09.2003 69.76 95 100 105 105 1 120 -- -- 120 1 225 1
2 23 [A] THIPWARA CHONTAVIN 210 THA 14.12.2002 69.96 92 95 95 95 2 113 113 117 113 4 208 2
3 68 [A] RESTU ANGGI 198 INA 21.10.2002 68.29 88 91 93 91 3 110 113 115 115 3 206 3
4 47 [A] THI MY LE LAM 198 VIE 07.02.2002 69.86 90 90 90 90 4 100 112 115 115 2 205 4

BREAK RECORDS
SENIOR SEA GAMES WOMEN 71 kg SNATCH : PALOMAR SARNO VANESSA [PHI]     104 ---> VANESSA PALOMAR SARNO  [PHI]     105
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RESULT SENIOR WOMEN +71 kg
Competition : 16.05.2023 12:00 Weigh in : 10:00

No. LOT NAME ENT. TEAM BORN BW
SNATCH CLEAN & JERK TOTAL

1 2 3 Res. Rank 1 2 3 Res. Rank Res. Rank
1 56 [A] DUANGAKSORN CHAIDEE 245 THA 11.08.1997 115.09 115 120 122 122 1 140 148 148 148 2 270 1
2 10 [A] NURUL AKMAL 246 INA 12.03.1993 124.90 105 111 115 115 2 143 148 156 148 1 263 2
3 58 [A] SI RO PHA 220 VIE 18.07.1994 107.99 98 102 106 106 3 126 135 140 140 3 246 3
4 33 [A] KRISTEL ISO MACROHON 230 PHI 02.09.1994 73.08 95 101 101 101 4 120 125 125 120 4 221 4
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GROUP OF JURIES AND REFEREES

JURY Member Group 1 :
PHETKASEM LATARPORN [THA]  *President of Jury
YEOH KEAT CHYE [MAS]
KHAMLOUANG KEOKA [LAO]
MYO MIN [MYA]
ARININGSIH [INA]

REFEREE Member Group 1 :
LA MIN SOE [MYA]
JALUAG LIZA [PHI]
TRAN DUY KHAM [VIE]
SALEEPAN MALIWAN [THA]

REFEREE Member Group 2 :
POV KEATHA [CAM]
RIVERA JOHN PAOLO SR. [PHI]
TRAN THI TAI [VIE]
SOLIKIN SOLIKIN [INA]

REFEREE Member Group 3 :
QUACH TRUONG GIANG [VIE]
CHUI KAN YUEN [SGP]
HAN SREYNICH [CAM]
PONIJAH SUYATI [INA]



32nd SEAGAMES CAMBODIA 2023
Phnom Penh, Cambodia

Olympic Stadium

13/05/2023 to 16/05/2023

16/5/2023 15:17:39 Powered BY CAMSOC / PRECIOUS TIME TRADING Weightlifting Meet Management

GROUP OF OTHER COMPETITION OFFICALS

CHIEF MARSHAL Member Group 1 :
BOONLAI CHAIMEERAENG [THA]

CHIEF MARSHAL Member Group 2 :
JOSEPH ZAINUDDIN  [MAS]

TECHNICAL CONTROLLER Member Group 1 :
MUHD HADI DINIE ABD RAHMAN  [BRU]
PRASOMSUP THANOM  [THA]

SECRETARY Member Group 1 :
SAM SOKYI  [CAM]

SPEAKER Member Group 1 :
TAN LAY SANG  [SGP]

COMPETITION DOCTOR Member Group 1 :
PEN VATHANAKYUTH [CAM]
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NEW RECORDS
RECORDS CATRGORY NEW RECORDS NAME TEAM BORN DATE
SEA GAMES - SENIOR MEN 61 kg CLEAN&JERK 169 ---> 170 EKO YULI IRAWAN INA 24.07.1989 13.05.2023
SEA GAMES - SENIOR MEN 67 kg CLEAN&JERK 173 ---> 176 MINH TRI TRAN VIE 13.10.2004 14.05.2023
SEA GAMES - SENIOR WOMEN 59 kg SNATCH 96 ---> 98 ELREEN ANN QUINILITAN ANDO PHI 01.11.1998 14.05.2023
SEA GAMES - SENIOR WOMEN 59 kg CLEAN&JERK 115 ---> 118 ELREEN ANN QUINILITAN ANDO PHI 01.11.1998 14.05.2023
SEA GAMES - SENIOR WOMEN 59 kg TOTAL 210 ---> 216 ELREEN ANN QUINILITAN ANDO PHI 01.11.1998 14.05.2023
SEA GAMES - SENIOR MEN 73 kg SNATCH 155 ---> 156 RIZKI JUNIANSYAH INA 17.01.2003 14.05.2023
SEA GAMES - SENIOR MEN 73 kg CLEAN&JERK 190 ---> 191 RIZKI JUNIANSYAH INA 17.01.2003 14.05.2023
SEA GAMES - SENIOR MEN 73 kg TOTAL 345 ---> 347 RIZKI JUNIANSYAH INA 17.01.2003 14.05.2023
SEA GAMES - SENIOR MEN 81 kg SNATCH 157 ---> 158 RAHMAT ERWIN ABDULLAH INA 13.10.2000 15.05.2023
SEA GAMES - SENIOR MEN 81 kg CLEAN&JERK 200 ---> 201 RAHMAT ERWIN ABDULLAH INA 13.10.2000 15.05.2023
SEA GAMES - SENIOR MEN 81 kg TOTAL 355 ---> 359 RAHMAT ERWIN ABDULLAH INA 13.10.2000 15.05.2023
SEA GAMES - SENIOR WOMEN 71 kg SNATCH 104 ---> 105 VANESSA PALOMAR SARNO PHI 28.09.2003 15.05.2023
SEA GAMES - SENIOR MEN 89 kg SNATCH 150 ---> 155 QUOC TOAN NGUYEN VIE 18.07.2002 16.05.2023
SEA GAMES - SENIOR MEN 89 kg CLEAN&JERK 187 ---> 190 QUOC TOAN NGUYEN VIE 18.07.2002 16.05.2023
SEA GAMES - SENIOR MEN 89 kg TOTAL 337 ---> 345 QUOC TOAN NGUYEN VIE 18.07.2002 16.05.2023
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MEN 's ROBI TOTAL POINT
R. NAME BORN TEAM B.WEIGHT TOTAL POINT
1 RIZKI JUNIANSYAH 17.01.2003 INA 72.55 347 853.095
2 EKO YULI IRAWAN 24.07.1989 INA 60.96 303 851.709
3 RAHMAT ERWIN ABDULLAH 13.10.2000 INA 76.60 359 842.554
4 JOHN FEBUAR MANGUROBAN CENIZA 07.02.1998 PHI 60.69 297 796.959
5 TEERAPAT CHOMCHUEN 31.07.2001 THA 60.32 296 788.080
6 MINH TRI TRAN 13.10.2004 VIE 66.62 306 711.617
7 WITSANU CHANTRI 12.09.1998 THA 66.10 305 703.921
8 MOHAMMAD  YASIN 19.01.2000 INA 66.69 304 696.283
9 GIA THANH LAI 03.05.1998 VIE 54.92 261 673.339

10 DAVE LLYOD ZAMORA PACALDO 01.10.1995 PHI 66.72 297 644.433
11 QUOC TOAN NGUYEN 18.07.2002 VIE 88.49 345 637.887
12 ANUCHA DOUNGSRI 09.09.1998 THA 71.74 315 618.605
13 CHATUPHUM CHINNAWONG 19.07.1993 THA 80.40 325 605.415
14 KY SU BUI 12.06.2002 VIE 72.32 311 592.893
15 THADA SOMBOON-UAN 03.11.2000 THA 54.95 248 568.230
16 MUHAMMAD  ZUL ILMI 07.09.1996 INA 88.56 328 539.316
17 MUHAMMAD  HUSNI 02.05.2005 INA 53.71 233 461.864
18 JOHN DEXTER FEBRA TABIQUE 08.08.2000 PHI 88.54 310 447.111
19 THI HA AUNG 06.06.2000 MYA 73.14 290 414.636
20 MOHAMMAD NASHRUL HJ ABU BAKAR 20.09.1995 BRU 60.57 226 321.585
21 THY NASOD 13.08.2002 LAO 54.52 186 218.518
22 PICH  SEYHA 19.08.2000 CAM 54.33 185 214.639
23 DUCH BUNROTH 06.04.1997 CAM 71.95 219 184.924
24 JOSÉ FERNANIOR  MARTINS GARCIA VALENTE 16.10.1998 TLS 86.06 202 107.771
25 YIN  SOKLENG 18.06.1999 CAM 79.82 188 98.253
26 NY  CHANTHANUN 17.02.2002 CAM 66.43 164 89.621
27 TRAN ANH TUAN NGUYEN 22.02.1998 VIE 60.87 --
28 MUHAMMAD ERRY HIDAYAT 24.11.1999 MAS 72.60 --
29 MUHAMMAD DANIAL  DAHLAN 02.07.2002 MAS 66.86 --
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WOMEN 's ROBI TOTAL POINT
R. NAME BORN TEAM B.WEIGHT TOTAL POINT
1 SANIKUN TANASAN 23.12.1994 THA 48.96 191 696.176
2 ELREEN ANN QUINILITAN ANDO 01.11.1998 PHI 57.74 216 640.502
3 ZIN MAY OO 15.02.1999 MYA 44.21 164 602.731
4 VANESSA PALOMAR SARNO 28.09.2003 PHI 69.76 225 566.350
5 LOVELY VIDAL INAN 13.09.2004 PHI 48.97 178 550.838
6 SURATWADEE  YODSARN 15.07.2003 THA 58.14 206 547.184
7 HOANG THI DUYEN 26.04.1996 VIE 58.89 205 538.410
8 SARAH SARAH 21.12.2005 INA 58.25 203 521.157
9 JULIANA KLARISA 29.07.2002 INA 54.70 186 515.953

10 LULUK DIANA TRI WIJAYANA 09.08.2005 INA 47.95 173 501.093
11 ROSALINDA BACLAS FAUSTINO 17.06.2007 PHI 54.01 184 497.753
12 TSABITHA ALFIAH RAMADANI 23.12.2000 INA 63.67 204 441.082
13 THIPWARA CHONTAVIN 14.12.2002 THA 69.96 208 436.258
14 ANGELINE LANDAG COLONIA 22.05.2006 PHI 44.55 148 428.573
15 RESTU ANGGI 21.10.2002 INA 68.29 206 422.478
16 THI MY LE LAM 07.02.2002 VIE 69.86 205 415.704
17 NAW TA BOE YAR 16.01.2000 MYA 57.80 186 389.755
18 NUR ATIKAH  MAHAMAD SOBRI 09.11.2001 MAS 58.39 185 382.837
19 THI THU UYEN DINH 30.01.2001 VIE 62.99 194 373.256
20 NUR SYAZWANI RADZI 10.08.2003 MAS 63.43 184 313.080
21 BOUAKHAM PHONGSAKONE 24.11.2001 LAO 44.77 122 225.584
22 SENG  BORIN 08.10.1998 CAM 44.26 118 201.936
23 LIYANA SAFIAH SIDEK 22.01.1995 BRU 48.91 120 148.655
24 TAN  POCH 03.08.1994 CAM 47.75 108 104.756
25 ROEUN SREYNITH 04.01.2001 CAM 62.50 124 84.390
26 KONG  KEOMORORKOT 21.06.1996 CAM 57.57 99 47.972
27 TRY SOPHEAKREACH 16.10.2004 CAM 54.09 83 35.358
28 THI MY DUNG TRAN 04.11.1996 VIE 48.71 --
29 KHEMIKA KAMNOEDSRI 20.01.2005 THA 44.79 --
30 POISIAN YODSARN 20.01.2002 THA 54.13 --
31 THI THUY TIEN NGUYEN 03.11.2000 VIE 54.79 --


